R

Overhaul Kit - Roller
R100134

O.). Company
294 Rang St-Paul Sherrington, JOL 2NO
450-247-2758

https://ojcompagnie.rrproducts.com/

Details

Fits Jacobsen 132202 3" x 22" Solid Roller Only.
Includes 2 ea.: R3296-15 Locknuts, R337924 Seals,
R338745 Seals, R365210 Washers, R366168 Wear
Sleeves, R503378 Cup & Cone Bearings

Specifications
Manufacturer

Fits Models
Jacobsen LF-100

Jacobsen LF-123
Jacobsen LF-128

Replacement Parts
R3296-15

R337924
R338745
R365210
R366168

R503378

R&R Products

Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam

Seal

Seal

Washer

Sleeve - Wear
Hardened

Bearing - with Cup



