

Overhaul Kit - Roller R100134





Details

Fits Jacobsen 132202 3" x 22" Solid Roller Only. Includes 2 ea.: R3296-15 Locknuts, R337924 Seals, R338745 Seals, R365210 Washers, R366168 Wear Sleeves, R503378 Cup & Cone Bearings

Specifications

Manufacturer R&R Products

Fits Models

Jacobsen LF-100 Jacobsen LF-123 Jacobsen LF-128

Replacement Parts

R3296-15	Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
	Jam
R337924	Seal
R338745	Seal
R365210	Washer
R366168	Sleeve - Wear
	Hardened
R503378	Bearing - with Cup

O.J. Company 294 Rang St-Paul Sherrington, J0L 2N0

https://ojcompagnie.rrproducts.com/